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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

GROUP

GROUP COMPOSITION

NOK ®
o — 5 3 O 2 ”
BLR-Belarus
TSITSILINA Arina
HAIDUKEVICH Hanna
RYBAKOVA Anastasiya
SHVAIBA Hanna
YARMOLENKA Karyna
MATSKEVICH Lalita

BRA-Brazil
BORNAL Heloisa
DUARTE Nicole
LINHARES Beatriz
ARAKAKI Maria Eduarda
GUERRA Vitoria
CANDIDO Maiara

FIN-Finland
VIRKKUNEN Amanda
ORA Inka
RANTALA Emma
NISSINEN Olivia
NAEREVAARA Milja
LIINAVUORI Elisa

ISR-Israel
RAITS Natalie
VEXMAN Karin
BEN RUBY Shai
KRAMARENKO Yana
DAYAN Ofir
TELEGINA Yuliana

RUS-Russian Federation
MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia
BLIZNYUK Anastasia
TOLKACHEVA Maria
SHKATOVA Angelina
LEVANOVA Evgeniia
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

TUR-Turkey
AKINCI Azra X X
BERKER Peri X X
KARABINA Nil % X
ASAR Eda X X
DOGAN Duygu X X
UZB-Uzbekistan
SHOMURADOVA Nilufar X X
ALEKSANDROVA Kseniia X X
RAVSHANBEKOVA Dinara X X
SAFOEVA Sevara X X
IRNAZAROVA Kamola X X
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP — GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications — within the framework

I \, of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
"'3-5? Groups -5 balls
Moscow
07.02.2020

Judges

0‘0 name cat. country

@e
D1 ANIKINA Viktoriia 1 RUS
D2 FILIPPOVA Gyozal 2 UZB
D3 PITKANEN Saila 1 FIN
D4 ILYANKOVA Iryna 2 BLR
E1l VORONOV Fira 2 ISR
E2 PANTAZIDOU Efthymia 2 GRE
E3 BAGRIJEVA Valentina 1, LTU
E4 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Milrfana 2 CRO
E5 DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc 3 TUR
E6 COSTA Maria Da Conceicao 2 BRA
L1 RELJIN TATIC Milena 1 SRB
L2 PRASOLOVA Anastasiya 2 AZE
T WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela 3 AUT
& BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1 GEO
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP — GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications — within the framework

| i \“a of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Ty Groups -3 hoops 2 clubs
08022020

Judges

OOO name cat. country

Il
D1 ANIKINA Viktoriia 1 RUS
D2  VORONOV Fira 2 ISR
D3  PITKANEN Saila 1 FIN
D4  COSTA Maria Da Conceicao 2 BRA
El FILIPPOVA Gyozal 2 UZB
E2 GORBUNOVA Larissa kd EST
E3 CANELAS Silvia 2 POR
E4 ILYANKOVA Iryna i BLR
ES DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc 3 TUR
E6  SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN
L1 VELTCHEVA Daniela 2 BUL
L2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1 GEO
i RELJIN TATIC Milena 1 SRB
R CHA Shangeun 3 KOR
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications -

i\ , within the framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
j Groups -5 balls
Moscow

07-09.02,2020

Start report 2020.02.07

16:40 - 17:08 Qualification
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications -
within the framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)

Groups - 3 Hoops 2 Clubs
Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Start report 2020.02.08

17:30-17:58 Qualification
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Groups - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results
Ji & 000
rank ) team country o’ H total
1 RUSSIA RUS 32.40% 31.85" 64.25
2 BELARUS BLR 32.45" 28.80%2 61.25
3 ISRAEL ISR 29.45% 27.95% 57.40
4 UZBEKISTAN UzB 30.85% 24.657 55.50
5 BRAZIL BRA 26.40° 26.15% 52.55
6 TURKEY TUR 25.90% 26.60° 52.50
7 FINLAND FIN 21.907 27.80* 49.70
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the

framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Groups - All-Around

MEDAL NOC

NAME

GOLD RUS -Russian Federation

SILVER BLR- Belarus

BRONZE ISR-Israel

MAKSIMOVA Anastasiia
BLIZNYUK Anastasia
TOLKACHEVA Maria
SHKATOVA Angelina
LEVANOVA Evgeniia

TSITSILINA Arina
HAIDUKEVICH Hanna
RYBAKOVA Anastasiya
SHVAIBA Hanna
YARMOLENKA Karyna
MATSKEVICH Lalita

RAITS Natalie
VEXMAN Karin

BEN RUBY Shai
KRAMARENKO Yana
DAYAN Ofir
TELEGINA Yuliana

Aorigi
ey
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) of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)

F Individuals - All-Around
Moscow
07.02.2020

Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP — GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications — within the framework

Judges

O name

D1
D2
D3
D4
E1

E2

E3

E4

ES

E6

L1

L2

T

R

RELJIN TATIC Milena
FILIPPOVA Mayya
BEDQOSHVILI Eliso
DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc
VELTCHEVA Daniela
CANELAS Silvia
SUZUKI Aoi
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina
PANTAZIDOU Efthymia

WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela

CHA Shangeun
RODE Mojca
VORONOQV Fira

RUDA Iryna

cat.

L N L N o e L T

N

W

country ‘ name

SRB D1 PITKANEN Saila

UzZB D2 PISCUPESCU Alexandra
GEO D3 BAGRIJEVA Valentina

TUR D4 ANIKINA Viktoriia

BUL El STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana
POR E2 SANTACREU BORONAT Consuelo
JPN E3  ILYANKOVA lryna

KAZ E4  NIKITINA Tatjana

GRE ES TULUBAEVA Zlata

AUT E6 GORBUNOVA Larissa

KOR L1 CHA Shangeun

SLO L2 RODE Mojca

ISR T NERSISYAN Gayane

UKR R PRASOLOVA Anastasiya

cat.

W W W W W NN NN R RN

N~

country

FIN

ROU
LTU
RUS
CRO
ESP
BLR
LAT
KGZ
EST
KOR
SLO
ARM
AZE
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP — GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications — within the framework
of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow

08022020
Judges
//' name cat. country \\S' name cat. country
D1 BAGRIJEVAValentina 1 LTU D1 ANIKINA Viktoriia 1 RUS
p2 SANTACREU BORONAT D2 "
I 2 ESP PITKANEN Saila 1 FIN
D3 REUINTATIC Milena 1 SRB D3 BEDOSHVILI Eliso 1 GEO
D4 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ D4 SUZUKI Aoi ) JPN
El FILIPPOVA Mayya 2 UZB El RUDA Iryna 2 UKR
E2 VELTCHEVADaniela 2 BUL E2 NIKITINA Tatjana 2 LAT
E3  CANELAS Silvia 2 POR E3 PANTAZIDOU Efthymia 2 GRE
E4 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana 2 CRO E4 ILYANKOVA lryna 2 BLR
E5 VORONOV Fira 3 ISR E5 CHA Shangeun 3 KOR
E6 NERSISYAN Gayane 3 ARM E6E PRASOLOVA Anastasiya 2 AZE
L1 RODE Mojca z SLO L1 RODE Mojca 3 SLO
L2 WELKOW-IUSEK Gabriela 3 AUT L2 WELKOW-IUSEK Gabriela 3 AUT
T  TULUBAEVA Zlata 3 KGZ T GORBUNOVA Larissa 3 EST
R DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc 2 TUR R PISCUPESCU Alexandra 2 ROU
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications -
within the framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Start report 2020.02.07

17:15-18:13 group A

1 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST 10 1.@
2 GERULYTE Beatrice LTU @10
3 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR 30 1@
4 BELJAJEVA Adelina EST 4@ 70
5 BLAZIC Andrijana SRB 5O 1:@
6 STOJANOV Rejchl MKD «@® 1.0
7 ROS ESTELLER Noa ESP 70 20@
8 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO :@® 20
9 TUNCEL Kamelya TUR sO @
10 FERREIRA Margarida POR 10® 220
11 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR 10 2@
12 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta LAT 128 0
13 LEYFMAN Sonia ISR 130 2@
18:14-19:12 group B
1 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 10 1.@
2 ARVELO Aurora FIN . ® 1s0
3 PAZHAVA Salome GEO ;0@
4 AKBAROVA Fatima AZE +® 1,0
5 ZHAQ Yating CHN sO 1:@
6 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE «® 1.0
7 PETTERSSON Cassandra SWE 70 2@
8 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM :@® O
9 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN HOPN )
10 IZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ 10® 0
11 KIM Chaewoon KOR 10 .@
12 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana BUL 12® 250
13 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 130 2@
19:12-20:12 group C
1 POBEDUSHKINA Maria RUS 10 1@
2 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS . ® 10
3 SAMBOL Lana CRO 30 1@
4 MAILAT Denisa ROU @ 70
5 AVERINA Arina RUS sO 1:@
6 FETISOVA Ekaterina UzB «® 10
Report created 06.02.2020 at 17:02 Page 1/2
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications -

within the framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)

Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Start report 2020.02.07

19:12-20:12 group C

7 GARCIA Natalia ESP 70 0@
8 SEMANOVA Kristina SVK :® 20
9 SEGAL Michelle ISR 5O @
10 AVERINA Dina RUS 10® 20
11 SALOS Anastasiia BLR 10 2@
12 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ 12@ 20
13 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS 130 2@
& o XY
*Beepoccuiickan K
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications -
within the framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)

Individuals-All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Start report 2020.02.08

18:45-19:43 group B

1 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS Vany
2 ARVELO Aurora FIN 2@ sl
3 PAZHAVA Salome GEO s/ 1@
4 AKBAROVA Fatima AZE @l
5 ZHAO Yating CHN sl 5@
6 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE & ol
7 PETTERSSON Cassandra SWE 7 2@
8 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM s@ 2l
9 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN olf 2@
10 IZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ 10@ 2l”
11 KIM Chaewoan KOR nlf 2@
12 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana BUL 12@ 257
13 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 1l 6@
19:44 - 20:42 group C
1 POBEDUSHKINA Maria RUS NNy
2 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS 2@ sl
3 SAMBOL Lana CRO sV @
4 MAILAT Denisa ROU PLOIY g
5 AVERINA Arina RUS sV 1@
6 FETISOVA Ekaterina uze @ Wl
7 GARCIA Natalia ESP 77 2@
8 SEMANOVA Kristina SVK & 2l
9 SEGAL Michelle ISR o/ 2T
10 AVERINA Dina RUS 0@ =l
1 SALOS Anastasiia BLR 1l 4@
12 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ 2@ 52
13 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS 13l @
20:42 - 21:40 group A
1 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST 12 1@
2 GERULYTE Beatrice LTU & sl
3 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR s/ 6@
4 BELJAJEVA Adelina EST o = &l
5 BLAZIC Andrijana SRB " sts OBrRe 5 N s 5@
o/ “'fj-cc'p(,‘-l'\‘-"{i"‘cH:ﬂ \
: r‘.\f-m"‘.‘l‘_“'i}'ff’
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications -
within the framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)

Individuals-All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Start report 2020.02.08

20:42 - 21:40 group A

6 STOJANOV Rejchl MKD @ 10l

7 ROS ESTELLER Noa ESP 71 2@

8 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO s@ 2107

9 TUNCEL Kamelya TUR olf 2@
10 FERREIRA Margarida POR 10@ =l
11 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR ey
12 POLSTJANAJA jelizaveta LAT 2@ 5l
13 LEYFMAN Sonia ISR 13l 2@
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results
rank e name yob country o . ,/ @' total

1 AVERINA Dina 1998 RUS 23.05% 24.65' 23.80" 21.70" 93.20

2 TRUBNIKOVA Daria 2003 RUS 23.60" 24.00% 23.40° 21.45% 9245

3 KRAMARENKO Lala 2004 RUS 21.10% 24202 22.70° 21.10% 89.10

4 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina 1995 RUS 23.352 22.35° 21.007 2155% 88.25

5 POBEDUSHKINA Maria 2002 RUS 21.107 23.35% 21.25° 1835 8405

6 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 SLO 20.60" 20.50™ 21.50* 19.40° 82.00

7 PAZHAVA Salome 1997 GEO 21.00%8 20.30™ 20.10° 19.45° 80.85

8 POHRANYCHNA 2003 UKR 21.30° 21.05° 1890 1875° 80.00

Khrystyna

9 MELESHCHUK Yeva 2001 UKR 19.10" 20.45™ 19.85' 19307 78.70
10 KELAIDITI Eleni 2000 GRE 20.30™ 20.00"® 19.25"™ 1840" 77.95
11 FETISOVA Ekaterina 2003 uzZB 18.80%" 19.85" 19.50"" 1830™ 76.55
12 MAILAT Denisa 2002 ROU 2070 18.85%* 21.10° 15.65%® 76.30
13 KIM Chaewoon 2001 KOR 19.25"7 20.20™ 19.35" 1740 76.20
14 ZHAQ Yating 2001 CHN 19.10%° 19.15% 18.80" 19.05% 76.10
15 SALOS Anastasiia 2002 BLR 20.80°  20.70" 17.30% 16.80%° 75.60
16 MINAGAWA Kaho 1997 JPN 19.30" 21707 17.55* 16.80" 75.35
17 VODOPYANOVA Yulia 2003 ARM 18.5522 21.25% 20.30% 15.10°" 75.20
18 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 LAT 19.55™ 19.35" 18.55'" 16.20%° 73.65
19 RUPRECHT Nicol 1992 AUT 17.80%% 19.15%° 17.70% 18.55" 73.20
20 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana 2003 BUL 17.95% 20.90" 18.65'"™ 15.35%*° 72.85
21 ROS ESTELLER Noa 2002 ESP 19.90"% 19.35"% 17.85% 15.65%" 7275
22 SEGAL Michelle 2003 ISR 19.10" 19.15%" 17.05%* 17.30"7 72.60
23 TUNCEL Kamelya 2002 TUR 18.30% 18.45%* 18.55" 17.05" 7235
24 GARCIA Natalia 1994 ESP 19.30" 1835% 18.05" 16.60° 72.30
25 TLEKENOVA Adilya 2002 KAZ 18.35%* 19.05%* 17.95%* 16.75%" 72.10
26 BOGDANQVA Viktoria 1994 EST 16.25%* 19.05% 17.45% 17.55" 70.30
27 ARVELO Aurora 2003 FIN 17.95%® 16.50*° 17.10%® 17.80™ 69.35
28 STOJANOV Rejchl 2003 MKD 18.00%° 14.40* 17.65% 16.35** 66.40
29 LEYFMAN Sonia 2004 ISR 12.85% 18.35% 17.35% 16.10%® 64.65
30 BELJAJEVA Adelina 2003 EST 15.85%® 15.25% 16.40* 16.70%% 64.20
31 FERREIRA Margarida 2002 POR 15.65% 16.00%" 14.90% 14.00** 60.55
32 IZABEKOVA Aisha 2003 KGZ 14.70* 16.95% 14.65%* 12.85** 59.15
33 SEMANOVA Kristina 2002 SVK 14.20% 15.50* 12.50% 14.55* 56.75
34 SAMBOL Lana 2003 CRO 15.05%* 13.25% 15.85% 12.20% 56.35
35 AKBAROVA Fatima 2003 AZE 10.50%® 14.85** 14.65*® 15.50% 55.50
36 GERULYTE Beatrice 2002 LTU 13.85% 12.75¥ 12.90¥ 11.00* 50.50
37 PETTERSSON Cassandra 1996 SWE 9.80% 11.90% 13.85* 11.10% 46.65
38 BLAZIC Andrijana 2002 SRB 9.85* 14.30% 7.60% 46.00

AVERINA Arina 1998 RUS
Dy,

: 22_.206 DNS DNS DNS
A
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Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)

Individuals — All-Around

MEDAL NOC NAME
GOLD RUS -Russian Federation AVERINA Dina
SILVER RUS -Russian Federation TRUBNIKOVA Daria
BRONZE RUS -Russian Federation KRAMARENKO Lala
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Groups - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results 5 Balls ¢s¢

rank team country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

1 BELARUS BLR J 6.40 17.90 24.30 8.15 0.00 32.45
s - = = = 0.00 0.00

F 640 17.90 24.30 8.15 0.00 32.45

2 RUSSIA RUS J 6.80 18.50 25.30 7.10 0.00 32.40
sl - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 6.80 18.50 25.30 7.10 0.00 32.40

3 UZBEKISTAN UZB ] 5.70 17.90 23.60 7.25 0.00 30.85
S - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 570 17.90 23.60 7.25 0.00 30.85

4 ISRAEL ISR J 6.20 15.50 21.70 7.75 0.00 29.45
S - - - = 0.00 0.00

F  6.20 15.50 21.70 7.75 0.00 29.45

5 BRAZIL BRA J 5.50 14.10 19.60 6.80 0.00 26.40
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 550 14.10 19.60 6.80 0.00 26.40

6 TURKEY TUR protest | 5.40 13.60 19.00 6.55 0.05 25.50

s - 14.00 - - 0.05 25.90

F 540 14.00 19.40 6.55 0.05 25.90

7 FINLAND FIN J 5.40 12.00 17.40 4.50 0.00 21.90
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.40 12.00 17.40 4.50 0.00 21.90

Report printed 09.02.2020 at 16:30 L5 Page 1 of 1
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)

Groups - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results 3 Hoops 2 Clubs %

rank team

1 RUSSIA

2 BELARUS

3 ISRAEL

4 FINLAND

5 TURKEY

6 BRAZIL

7 UZBEKISTAN

country

RUS

BLR

ISR

FIN

TUR

BRA

UzB

D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

6.70 17.50 24.20 7.65 0.00 31.85
- - - - 0.00 0.00
6.70 17.50 24.20 7.65 0.00 31.85
5.50 16.50 22.00 6.85 0.05 28.80
% = - S 0.05 0.00
5.50 16.50 22.00 6.85 0.05 28.80
6.30 15.00 21.30 6.65 0.00 27.95
= = = - 0.00 0.00
6.30 15.00 21.30 6.65 0.00 27.95
6.00 15.50 21.50 6.30 0.00 27.80
- . = = 0.00 0.00
6.00 15.50 21.50 6.30 0.00 27.80
6.10 14.00 20.10 6.50 0.00 26.60
- = - = 000000
6.10 14.00 20.10 6.50 0.00 26.60
5.00 14.80 19.80 6.35 0.00 26.15
- - - - 0.00 0.00
5.00 14.80 19.80 6.35 0.00 26.15
6.00 13.80 19.80 5.15 0.30 24.65
- - - - 0.30 0.00
6.00 13.80 19.80 5.15 0.30 24.65
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results Hoop O

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

1 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS ] 5.50 9.50 15.00 8.60 0.00 23.60
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 550 9.50 15.00 8.60 0.00 23.60

2 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS J 5.00 9.70 14.70 8.65 0.00 23.35
s - = - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 9.70 14.70 8.65 0.00 23.35

3 AVERINA Arina RUS J 5.20 9.30 14.50 8.70 0.00 23.20
5 - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 520 9.30 14.50 8.70 0.00 23.20

4 AVERINA Dina RUS J 5.20 9.00 14.20 8.85 0.00 23.05
S - . = = 0.00 0.00

F 520 9.00 14.20 8.85 0.00 23.05

5 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR J 5.20 8.00 13.20 8.10 0.00 21.30
S - - - - 000000

F 520 8.00 13.20 8.10 0.00 21.30

6 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS J 5.0 7.10 13.00 8.10 0.00 21.10
s - - = o 0.00 0.00

F 590 7.10 13.00 8.10 0.00 21.10

7 POBEDUSHKINA Maria RUS J 4.80 8.70 13.50 7.60 0.00 21.10
S - : = = 0.00 0.00

F 4.80 870 13.50 7.60 0.00 21.10

8 PAZHAVA Salome GEO J 450 8.30 12.80 8.20 0.00 21.00
s - - B - 0.00 0.00

F 450 8.30 12.808.20 0.00 21.00

9 SALOS Anastasiia BLR J 5.00 8.40 13.40 7.40 0.00 20.80
S - = - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 840 13.40 7.40 0.00 20.80

10 MAILAT Denisa ROU ] 4.80 8.00 12.80 7.90 0.00 20.70
5 - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 4.80 8.00 12.80 7.90 0.00 20.70

11 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO ] 440 7.90 12.30 8.30 0.00 20.60
s - = = ~ 0.00 0.00

F 440 7.90 12.30 8.30 0.00 20.60

12 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE ] 4,40 8.10 12.50 7.80 0.00 20.30
s - - o - 0.00 0.00

F 440 8.10 12.50 7.80 0.00 20.30
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results Hoop O

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

13 ROS ESTELLER Noa ESP J 420 8.20 12.407.50 0.00 19.90
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 420 820 12.407.50 0.00 19.90

14 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta LAT J 450 6.90 11.40 8.15 0.00 19.55
s - 5 - 5 0.00 0.00

F 450 6.90 11.40 8.15 0.00 19.55

15 GARCIA Natalia ESP ] 4.00 7.90 11.90 7.40 0.00 19.30
5] - & - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.00 7.90 11.90 7.40 0.00 19.30

16 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN J 420 8.10 12.30 7.05 0.05 19.30
S - : - 2 0.05 0.00

F 420 810 12.30 7.05 0.05 19.30

17 KIM Chaewoon KOR J 440 7.40 11.80 7.45 0.00 19.25
s - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 440 740 11.807.45 0.00 19.25

18 SEGAL Michelle ISR J 430 7.00 11.30 7.80 0.00 19.10
s - = - - 0.00 0.00

F 430 7.00 11.30 7.80 0.00 12.10

19 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR J 450 7.10 11.60 7.50 0.00 19.10
5 - - o = 0.00 0.00

F 450 7.10 11.60 7.50 0.00 19.10

20 ZHAO Yating CHN J 3.90 7.90 11.80 7.30 0.00 19.10
s - - - E 0.00 0.00

F 3.90 7.90 11.807.30 0.00 19.10

21 FETISOVA Ekaterina UzZB J 450 6.80 11.30 7.50 0.00 18.80
S - . - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 6.80 11.30 7.50 0.00 18.80

22 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM J 470 7.00 11.70 6.85 0.00 18.55
S) - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 470 7.00 11.70 6.85 0.00 18.55

23 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ J 4,00 710 11.10 7.25 0.00 18.35
sl - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.00 7.10 11.107.25 0.00 18.35

24 TUNCEL Kamelya TUR ] 430 6.80 11.10 7.20 0.00 18.30
S - - - o 0.00 0.00

F 430 6.80 11.107.20 0.00 18.30
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results Hoop O

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

25 STOJANOV Rejchl MKD J 3.80 6.50 10.30 7.70 0.00 18.00
s - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 3.80 6.50 10.30 7.70 0.00 18.00

26 ARVELO Aurora FIN J 3.80 6.70 10.50 7.45 0.00 17.95
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.80 6.70 10.50 7.45 0.00 17.95

27 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana BUL ] 490 5.90 10.80 7.150.00 17.95
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 490 590 10.80 7.15 0.00 17.95

28 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT J 4.40 6.50 10.90 6.90 0.00 17.80
5 - - . = 0.00 0.00

F 440 6.50 10.90 6.0 0.00 17.80

29 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST J 440 5.90 10.30 6.25 0.30 16.25
s - - - o 0.30 0.00

F 440 590 10.306.25 0.30 16.25

30 BELJAJEVA Adelina EST J 430 6.00 10.30 5.55 0.00 15.85
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 430 6.00 10.30 5.55 0.00 15.85

31 FERREIRA Margarida POR ] 2.60 6.00 8.60 7.050.0015.65
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 260 6.00 860 7.050.0015.65

32 SAMBOL Lana CRO J 3.10 5.10 820 6.850.00 15.05
so- - = . 0.00 0.00

F 3.10 510 8.20 6.850.00 15.05

33 IZABEKOQOVA Aisha KGZ J 2.60 6.30 8.90 5.850.0514.70
5 - - - = 0.05 0.00

F 2,60 630 890 5.850.0514.70

34 BLAZIC Andrijana SRB J 3.60 5.20 8.80 5.45 0.00 14.25
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.60 520 8.80 5.450.00 14.25

35 SEMANOVA Kristina SVK ] 3.20 450 7.70 6.50 0.00 14.20
So- - - - 0.00 0.00

F 320 450 7.70 6.50 0.00 14.20

36 GERULYTE Beatrice LTU ] 2.80 5.10 7.90 5.850.0013.85
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 280 510 7.90 5.950.00 13.85

Report printed 09.02.2020 at 16:30 Page 3 of 4

£ CnopT BOKpYT.




Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Results Hoop O

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

37 LEYFMAN Sonia ISR J 3.60 4.50 8.10 5.550.8012.85
S - o o - 0.80 0.00

F 360 450 8.10 5.550.8012.85

38 AKBAROVA Fatima AZE ] 2.70 3.50 6.20 4.30 0.00 10.50
sl - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 270 3.50 6.20 4.30 0.00 10.50

39 PETTERSSON Cassandra SWE ] 2.80 3.30 6.10 4.30 0.60 9.80
) I - - - 0.60 0.00

F 2380 3.30 6.10 4.30 0.60 9.80
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results Ball ®

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

1 AVERINA Dina RUS J 490 10.80 15.70 8.95 0.00 24.65
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 490 10.80 15.70 8.95 0.00 24.65

2 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS ] 7.50 8.00 15.50 8.70 0.00 24.20
S - & = = 0.00 0.00

F 750 800 15.508.70 0.00 24.20

3 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS J 5.40 9.60 15.00 9.00 0.00 24.00
5 - = = . 0.00 0.00

F 540 9.60 15.00 9.00 0.00 24.00

4 POBEDUSHKINA Maria RUS J 490 9.40 14.30 9.050.00 23.35
S - e - 5 0.00 0.00

F 490 940 14.309.050.00 23.35

5 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS J 510 9.00 14.10 8.25 0.00 22.35
g = & - . 0.00 0.00

F 510 9.00 14.10 8.25 0.00 22.35

6 AVERINA Arina RUS J 4.90 9.80 14.70 7.50 0.00 22.20
sl - 5 = - 0.00 0.00

F 490 9.80 14.707.50 0.00 22.20

7 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN J 4,20 9.20 13.40 8.30 0.00 21.70
s - = - - 0.00 0.00

F 420 920 13.40 8.30 0.00 21.70

8 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM J 5.10 8.20 13.307.950.00 21.25
s - & - - 0.00 0.00

F 510 820 13.307.950.00 21.25

9 POHRANYCHNA UKR J 4,70 8.50 13.20 7.85 0.00 21.05
Khrystyna g - - - - 0.000.00

F 470 850 13.207.85 0.00 21.05

10 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana  BUL J 5.70 7.50 13.20 7.70 0.00 20.90
s - < = 8 0.00 0.00

F 570 750 13.207.70 0.00 20.90

11 SALOS Anastasiia BLR ] 5.00 8.20 13.20 7.50 0.00 20.70
5 = - - . 0.00 0.00

F 500 820 13.207.50 0.00 20.70

12 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO J 5.30 7.10 12.40 8.10 0.00 20.50
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 530 7.10 12.40 8.10 0.00 20.50
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results Ball @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

13 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR J 5.10 7.10 12.20 8.25 0.00 20.45
s - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 510 7.10 12.20 8.25 0.00 20.45

14 PAZHAVA Salome GEO ] 4.80 7.20 12.00 8.30 0.00 20.30
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.80 7.20 12.00 8.30 0.00 20.30

15 KIM Chaewoon KOR ] 440 7.80 12.20 8.00 0.00 20.20
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 440 7.80 12.20 8.00 0.00 20.20

16 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE ] 4,70 7.50 12.20 7.80 0.00 20.00
s - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 470 7.50 12.20 7.80 0.00 20.00

17 FETISOVA Ekaterina UZB ] 4.40 7.60 12.00 7.95 0.00 19.95
S - - = - 0.00 0.00

F 440 7.60 12.007.95 0.00 19.95

18 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta  LAT J 3.90 7.50 11.40 7.950.00 19.35
s - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 390 7.50 11.407.950.00 19.35

19 ROS ESTELLER Noa ESP J 470 7.20 11.90 7.45 0.00 19.35
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 470 7.20 11.907.45 0.00 19.35

20 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT J 450 6.90 11.40 7.750.00 19.15
S - - - < 0.00 0.00

F 450 6.90 11.407.750.00 19.15

21 SEGAL Michelle ISR ] 430 7.60 11.90 7.250.00 19.15
S - - - & 0.00 0.00

F 430 7.60 11.907.250.00 19.15

22 ZHAQ Yating CHN J 5.20 7.00 12.206.95 0.00 19.15
s - - 2 = 0.00 0.00

F 520 7.00 12.206.95 0.00 19.15

23 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST J 430 7.10 11.40 7.65 0.00 19.05
S - = - - 0.00 0.00

F 430 7.10 11.407.65 0.00 19.05

24 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ J 470 6.80 11.50 7.55 0.00 19.05
ST - - = 0.00 0.00

F 470 6.80 11.507.55 0.00 19.05
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results Ball @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

25 MAILAT Denisa ROU ] 5.20 6.20 11.40 7.45 0.00 18.85
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 520 6.20 11.40 7.45 0.00 18.85

26 TUNCEL Kamelya TUR ] 470 640 11.10 7.35 0.00 18.45
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 470 640 11.107.350.00 18.45

27 LEYFMAN Sonia ISR ] 460 6.70 11.30 7.05 0.00 18.35
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 460 6.70 11.30 7.05 0.00 18.35

28 GARCIA Natalia ESP J 440 7.70 12.106.25 0.00 18.35
so- - - - 0.00 0.00

F 440 7.70 12.106.25 0.00 18.35

29 IZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ ] 460 620 10.806.150.00 16.95
sl - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 460 6.20 10.806.15 0.00 16.95

30 ARVELO Aurora FIN J 450 5.70 10.20 6.30 0.00 16.50
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 570 10.20 6.30 0.00 16.50

31 FERREIRA Margarida POR J 3.80 540 9.20 6.800.0016.00
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.80 540 9.20 6.800.00 16.00

32 SEMANOVA Kristina SVK J 3.30 5.60 890 6.600.0015.50
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 330 5.60 890 6.600.0015.50

33 BELJAJEVA Adelina EST J 4,80 490 9.70 5.550.0015.25
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 480 490 9.70 5.550.0015.25

34 AKBAROVA Fatima AZE J 3.90 470 8.60 6.250.00 14.85
sl - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 390 470 8.60 6.250.00 14.85

35 STOJANOV Rejchl MKD J 400 590 9.90 5.10 0.60 14.40
sl - - - - 0.60 0.00

F 400 590 9.90 5.10 0.60 14.40

36 SAMBOL Lana CRO J 3.20 440 7.60 5.650.0013.25
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 320 440 7.60 5.650.0013.25
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Results Ball ®

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

37 GERULYTE Beatrice LTU ] 3.50 5.00 850 4.250.0012.75
s - - - B 0.00 0.00

F 3.50 5.00 850 4.250.0012.75

38 PETTERSSON Cassandra SWE J 3.50 430 7.80 4.10 0.00 11.20
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 350 430 7.80 4.100.00 11.20

39 BLAZIC Andrijana SRB J 2.80 3.60 6.40 3.750.309.85
s - - - : 0.30 0.00

F 280 3.60 6.40 3.750.309.85
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results Clubs /”

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

1 AVERINA Dina RUS J 490 10.10 15.00 &.80 0.00 23.80
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 490 10.10 15.00 8.80 0.00 23.80

2 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS J 5.60 9.20 14.80 8.60 0.00 23.40
S - - - - 0.000.00

F 560 9.20 14.80 8.60 0.00 23.40

3 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS J 6.80 7.70 14.50 8.20 0.00 22.70
§ = = = - 0.000.00

F 6.80 7.70 14.50 8.20 0.00 22.70

4 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO J 5.20 8.50 13.70 7.80 0.00 21.50
8§ -~ - . - 0.000.00

F 5,20 850 13.70 7.80 0.00 21.50

5 POBEDUSHKINA Maria RUS J 4.50 8.20 12.70 8.55 0.00 21.25
B = o= - - 0.000.00

F 450 820 12.70 8.55 0.00 21.25

6 MAILAT Denisa ROU J 5.00 8.40 13.40 7.70 0.00 21.10
sl - - - - 0.000.00

F 5.00 840 13.407.70 0.00 21.10

7 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS J 4.70 7.80 12.50 8.50 0.00 21.00
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 4.70 7.80 12.50 8.50 0.00 21.00

8 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM J 5.10 7.70 12.80 7.50 0.00 20.30
B ~ - . - 0.000.00

F 510 7.70 12.80 7.50 0.00 20.30

9 PAZHAVA Salome GEO J 4.80 6,80 11.60 8.50 0.00 20.10
s - - - - 0.000.00

F 4.80 6.80 11.60 8.50 0.00 20.10

10 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR J 5.20 7.20 12.40 7.45 0.00 19.85
- - - 0.000.00

F 5.20 7.20 12.407.450.00 19.85

11 FETISOVA Ekaterina UzZB J 420 7.80 12.00 7.50 0.00 19.50
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.20 7.80 12.00 7.50 0.00 19.50

12 KIM Chaewoon KOR ] 5.00 7.60 12.60 6.75 0.00 19.35
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 500 760 12.606.750.00 19.35
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results Clubs [/

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

13 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE J 410 8.10 12.20 7.05 0.00 19.25
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 470 810 12.207.05 0.00 19.25

14 POHRANYCHNA UKR | 490 7.90 12.806.10 0.00 18.90
Khrystyna s - - - - 000000

F 450 790 12.806.10 0.00 18.90

15 ZHAO Yating CHN ] 470 7.70 12.40 6.40 0.00 18.80
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 470 7.70 12.40 6.40 0.00 18.80

16 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana  BUL J 4.80 6.40 11.20 7.45 0.00 18.65
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 480 640 11.207.45 0.00 18.65

17 TUNCEL Kamelya TUR J 4.80 7.00 11.80 6.75 0.00 18.55
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 480 7.00 11.806.75 0.00 18.55

18 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta  LAT J 480 7.70 12.50 6.05 0.00 18.55
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.80 770 12.50 6.05 0.00 18.55

19 GARCIA Natalia ESP J 5.10 6.30 11.40 6.65 0.00 18.05
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 510 630 11.406.65 0.00 18.05

20 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ J 3.90 770 11.60 6.350.00 17.95
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 390 770 11.60 6.35 0.00 17.95

21 ROS ESTELLER Noa ESP J 460 6.90 11.50 6.350.00 17.85
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 460 6.90 11.506.350.00 17.85

22 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT ] 490 6.30 11.20 6.50 0.00 17.70
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 490 6.30 11.206.50 0.00 17.70

23 STOJANOV Rejchl MKD J 450 7.10 11.60 6.35 0.30 17.65
S - - - 0.30 0.00

F 450 7.10 11.60 6.35 0.30 17.65

24 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN J 3.40 7.60 11.00 6.550.00 17.55
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.40 7.60 11.006.55 0.00 17.55
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results Clubs /*

rank name

25 BOGDANOVA Viktoria

26 LEYFMAN Sonia

27 SALOS Anastasiia

28 ARVELO Aurora

29 SEGAL Michelle

30 BELJAJEVA Adelina

31 SAMBOL Lana

32 FERREIRA Margarida

33 AKBAROVA Fatima

34 |ZABEKQOVA Aisha

35 BLAZIC Andrijana

36 PETTERSSON Cassandra

country

EST

ISR

BLR

FIN

ISR

EST

CRO

POR

AZE

KGZ

SRB

SWE

D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

4.60

4.60
4.90

4.90
4.80

4.80
3.90

3.90
3.80

3.80
4.40

4.40
4.20

4.20
3.90

3.90
3.60

3.60
4.60

4.60
3.60

3.60
3.60

3.60

6.20

6.20
6.00

6.00
7.30

7.30
7.10

7.10
6.70

6.70
6.50

6.50
5.50

5.50
5.20

5.20
4,70

4.70
4.30

4.30
4.70

4.70
5.20

5.20

10.80 6.65 0.00 17.45
- z 0.00 0.00
10.80 6.65 0.00 17.45
10.90 6.45 0.00 17.35
- ) 0.00 0.00
10.90 6.45 0.00 17.35

12.10 5.20 0.00 17.30
- - 0.00 0.00
12.10 5.20 0.00 17.30

11.00 6.10 0.00 17.10
- - 0.00 0.00
11.00 6.10 0.00 17.10
10.50 6,55 0.00 17.05
- - 0.00 0.00
10.50 6.55 0.00 17.05

10.90 5.60 0.10 16.40
- - 0.10 0.00
10.90 5.60 0.10 16.40

9.70 6.15 0.00 15.85
- 2 0.00 0.00
9.70 6.15 0.00 15.85

9.10 5.80 0.00 14.90
- - 0.00 0.00
9.10 5.80 0.00 14.90
8.30 6.350.00 14.65
- - 0.00 0.00
8.30 6.35 0.00 14.65
8.90 5.750.00 14.65
- - 0.00 0.00
8.90 5.750.00 14.65
8.30 6.00 0.00 14.30
- - 0.00 0.00
8.30 6.000.00 14.30
8.80 5.350.30 13.85
- - 0.30 0.00
8.80 5.350.3013.85
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Results Clubs [/

rank name

37 GERULYTE Beatrice

38 SEMANOVA Kristina

AVERINA Arina

country

LTU

SVK

RUS

D1D2 D3D4 D
400 3.60 7.60

4,00 3.60 7.60
3.60 450 8.10

3.60 450 8.10

E PEN score

5.30 0.00 12.90
: 0.00 0.00
5.30 0.00 12.90
4.40 0.00 12.50
- 0.00 0.00
4.40 0.00 12.50
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results Ribbon @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

1 AVERINA Dina RUS J 5.40 7.80 13.20 8.50 0.00 21.70
s - - - & 0.00 0.00

F 540 7.80 13.20 8.50 0.00 21.70

2 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS J 5.50 7.10 12.60 8.95 0.00 21.55
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 550 7.10 12.60 8.95 0.00 21.55

3 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS ] 550 7.20 12.70 8.75 0.00 21.45
s - . - - 0.00 0.00

F 550 7.20 12.70 8.75 0.00 21.45

4 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS J 7.40 5.80 13.20 7.90 0.00 21.10
s - - e s 0.00 0.00

F 740 580 13.20 7.90 0.00 21.10

5 PAZHAVA Salome GEO J 470 6.60 11.30 8.15 0.00 19.45
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 470 6.60 11.30 8.15 0.00 19.45

6 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO J 4.60 6.60 11.20 8.20 0.00 19.40
So- - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4,60 6.60 11.20 8.20 0.00 19.40

7 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR J 6.00 6.30 12.30 7.00 0.00 19.30
5 - = - - 0.00 0.00

F 6.00 630 12.30 7.00 0.00 19.30

8 ZHAQ Yating CHN 1 5.20 6.90 12.10 7.25 0.30 19.05
5 - = - - 0.30 0.00

F 520 6.90 12.10 7.25 0.30 19.05

9 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR J 5.170 6.00 11.10 7.65 0.00 18.75
5 - = 5 - 0.00 0.00

F 510 6.00 11.10 7.65 0.00 18.75

10 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT J 470 6.10 10.80 7.75 0.00 18.55
5 - 2 = A 0.00 0.00

F 470 6.10 10.80 7.75 0.00 18.55

11 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE J 4.80 6.10 10.90 7.50 0.00 18.40
s - 5 - - 0.00 0.00

F 480 6.10 10.90 7.50 0.00 18.40

12 POBEDUSHKINA Maria RUS ] 470 5.50 10.20 8.15 0.00 18.35
5 - : 2 = 0.00 0.00

F 470 550 10.20 8.15 0.00 18.35
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results Ribbon @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

13 FETISOVA Ekaterina uzB ] 4,70 6.90 11.606.70 0.00 18.30
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 470 6.90 11.60 6.70 0.00 18.30

14 ARVELO Aurora FIN J 4,50 6.50 11.00 6.80 0.00 17.80
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 650 11.006.80 0.00 17.80

15 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST J 4.40 5.70 10.10 7.45 0.00 17.55
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 440 570 10.10 7.45 0.00 17.55

16 KIM Chaewoon KOR J 490 6.40 11.30 6.40 0.30 17.40
sl - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 490 6.40 11.30 6.40 0.30 17.40

17 SEGAL Michelle ISR J 4,70 6.20 10.90 6.40 0.00 17.30
sl - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 470 6.20 10.90 6.40 0.00 17.30

18 TUNCEL Kamelya TUR J 5.20 5.30 10.50 6.55 0.00 17.05
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 520 530 10.506.55 0.00 17.05

19 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN )] 4.20 6.00 10.20 6.60 0.00 16.80
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 420 6.00 10.20 6.60 0.00 16.80

20 SALOS Anastasiia BLR ] 4.70 6.50 11.20 5.60 0.00 16.80
s) - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 470 6.50 11.20 5.60 0.00 16.80

21 TLEKENOVA Adilya KAZ J 4,30 6.20 10.50 6.25 0.00 16.75
S - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 430 6.20 10.50 6.25 0.00 16.75

22 BELJAJEVA Adelina EST J 4,60 5.90 10.50 6.20 0.00 16.70
5 - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 460 590 10.50 6.20 0.00 16.70

23 GARCIA Natalia ESP ] 4.40 590 10.30 6.30 0.00 16.60
sl - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 440 590 10.30 6.30 0.00 16.60

24 STOJANQV Rejchl MKD J 4.50 5.00 9.50 6.850.00 16.35
sl - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 450 5.00 9.50 6.850.00 16.35
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el Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
f\ framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
%_"’ g Individuals - All-Around

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

Results Ribbon @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score

25 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta LAT J 5.10 4.20 9.30 6.90 0.00 16.20
) - = - 0.00 0.00

F 510 420 9.30 6.20 0.00 16.20

26 LEYFMAN Sonia ISR J 430 5.80 10.10 6.00 0.00 16.10
S - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 430 5.80 10.10 6.00 0.00 16.10

27 ROS ESTELLER Noa ESP ] 3.30 5.60 890 6.750.00 15.65
sl - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 330 560 890 6.750.00 15.65

28 MAILAT Denisa ROU ] 5.20 4.80 10.00 5.95 0.30 15.65
S - - B 0.30 0.00

F 5.20 4.80 10.00 5.95 0.30 15.65

29 AKBAROVA Fatima AZE J 4.80 470 9.50 6.00 0.00 15.50
s - - - = 0.00 0.00

F 480 4.70 9.50 6.000.00 15.50

30 VOLOZHANINA Tatyana BUL J 4.00 5.90 9.90 5.450.00 15.35
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 4.00 590 9.90 5.450.00 15.35

31 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM J 5.00 4.00 ©.00 6.100.00 15.10
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 5.00 4.00 9.00 6.100.00 15.10

32 SEMANOVA Kristina SVK J 3.70 4.80 850 6.050.00 14.55
] - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.70 4.80 850 6.050.0014.55

33 FERREIRA Margarida POR ] 3.50 4.80 8.30 5.70 0.00 14.00
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.50 4.80 8.30 5.700.00 14.00

34 |ZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ ] 4.30 3.80 8.10 4.750.00 12.85
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 430 3.80 810 4.750.00 12.85

35 SAMBOL Lana CRO J 3.40 3.90 7.30 4.900.0012.20
s - - - - 0.00 0.00

F 3.40 3.90 7.30 4.900.00 12.20

36 PETTERSSON Cassandra SWE J 3.50 2.90 6.40 5.000.30 11.10
S - - - - 0.30 0.00

F 3.50 230 6.40 5.000.30 11.10
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the

Moscow
07-09.02.2020

framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals - All-Around

Results Ribbon @

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E PEN score
37 GERULYTE Beatrice LTU J 3.40 3.00 6.40 4.600.0011.00
S - - - - 0.00 0.00
F 3.40 3.00 6.40 4.600.00 11.00
38 BLAZIC Andrijana SRB J 3.10 2.00 5.10 3.100.60 7.60
8 = = = # 0.60 0.00
F 3.10 2.00 5.10 3.10 0.60 7.60
AVERINA Arina RUS ] & . . - -
s - c = 2 =
F - = - - DNS
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